AR preterite (car, gar, zar)

10

11

12

13

14

15

Horizontal
4) NOSOTROS/PRACTICAR
6) NOSOTROS/EXPLICAR
12) VOSOTROS/EXPLICAR
13) NOSOTROS/COMPRAR
14) YO/ICOMENZAR
15) TU/BUSCAR

Vertical
1) NOSOTROS/COMENZAR
2) USTED/COMPRAR
3) YO/COMPRAR
5) VOSOTROS/COMPRAR
7) VOSOTROS/COMENZAR
8) VOSOTROS/TOMAR
9) TU/PRACTICAR
10) USTEDES/EXPLICAR
11) VOSOTROS/BUSCAR



SOLUTION

CIAIM]|O]|S

BI[U|S|C|A|S|T]|E

C|A[M]|O]|S

PIRITA|C|T

L

CI|A|S|T]E

L

CIO|IM|PIR[A|IM]|O]|S

C|O|M|E|N]|C|E

E|X]|P

E|X]|P




